
CLASS/NAME
Pro‐Am Ski GP PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Rob Flores 60 60 53 60 60 96 389
Rick Sherker 53 48 60 43 53 86 343

Jimmy Wilson 48 53 48 53 27 106 335
Bill Haig 39 43 43 36 43 72 276

Kevin Minnix 30 39 39 36 48 192
Justin Laczynski 33 39 33 54 159

Carmine Colangelo 48 78 126
Chris MacClugage 120 120

Paul Puchalski 48 66 114
Brain Kemp 39 60 99

Brian Edwards 24 44 68
Broc Harris 27 33 60

Johnny Smith 24 30 54
Conrad Cole 43 43

Cory Cole 36 36

Pro‐Am Runabout Open PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Ermino Iantosca 48 60 53 60 60 120 401
Trey Frame 33 48 60 48 48 106 343

Eric Lagopoulos 60 39 39 53 33 96 320
Troy Snyder 39 43 36 39 27 72 256

Billy Dearman 53 53 48 154
Scott Wilk 30 33 86 149

Cameron Frame 36 78 114
Brad Bohat 27 30 39 96

Jeremy Schandelmayer 36 53 89
Dennis Mack 43 39 82
Tim Lapierre 27 43 70

Brian Baldwin 43 43
Joe Mannise 36 36
Eric Francis 30 30

Claude Clayton 24 24
Pro‐Am Runabout 800 SS PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Eric Lagopoulos 60 60 60 60 60 120 420
Frank Silva 53 53 43 53 48 86 336

Cameron Frame 39 39 48 106 232
Rick Maj 48 48 96 192

Derek Fuoco 33 22 43 72 170
Steve Oosternik 36 43 78 157

Drew Roush 30 53 83
Mike Vrabel 43 39 82
Trey Frame 43 24 67

Dennis Mack 53 53
Kevin Rheeder 48 48
Brian Baldwin 39 39

Jeff Amico 36 36
Eric Weyant 33 33
Joe Mannise 30 30
Allan Dolecki 27 27

2010 OVERALL RESULTS



Pro Freestyle PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Jeremy Parr 20 17 15 20 20 40 132
Johnny Leftly 17 20 12 15 17 34 115
Gary Burtka 15 15 20 17 15 30 112
Greg Brock 11 12 13 13 26 75

Philip Clemmons 24 24
Joe Eckert 17 17

Doug Wdowaik 13 13
Jeff Bolte 13 13

Michael Ratti 12 12

Pro‐Am Ski Stock PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Rob Flores 53 60 60 60 60 120 413
Jim Cebulski 48 53 53 43 53 106 356
Rick Sherker 60 48 48 48 48 96 348
Doug Lavin 43 36 43 78 200
Zack Spring 36 39 33 30 54 192

Dave McConnell 30 33 24 17 48 152
Derrick Helm 39 66 105

Alec Hohnadell 33 60 93
Jimmy Wilson 53 36 89
Ryan Zamler 86 86

Justin Laczynski 39 43 82
Sal Colangelo 72 72
Broc Harris 43 27 70
Jeff Bolte 44 44

Sal Colangelo 39 39
Zach Genrich 39 39

Mike "Pete" Ferstler 36 36
Marvin Gahager 36 36

Conrad Cole 33 33
Dean Pajerski 33 33

Dave Davidson 30 30
Tyler Voster 30 30
Geno Curran 27 27
Gary Burtka 27 27
Bob Borycki 27 27

Paul Puchalski 24 24
Stu Vaught 20 20

Expert Ski Limited PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Alec Hohnadell 60 120 180
Don Morningstar 60 36 78 174

Sal Colangelo 60 96 156
Andrew Morningstar 43 48 60 151

Derrick Helm 53 86 139
Ryan Morningstar 33 30 54 117
Brandon McMillan 106 106

Billy Shaw 33 48 81
Leeanne Falvey 72 72

Todd Miller 66 66
Geno Curran 36 27 63
Joe Pierpoint 53 53
Scott Pratt 53 53

David Morgan 48 48
Mike "Pete" Ferstler 48 48

Vinny Salafia 43 43
Paul Green 39 39

Dave Davidson 39 39



Pro‐Am Runabout Stock PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Troy Snyder 53 60 60 60 53 120 406
Eric Lagopoulos 60 53 43 53 48 96 353

Brad Bohat 43 48 53 78 222
Craig Fritz 39 43 72 154
Scott Wilk 48 86 134

Chris MacClugage 106 106
Stan Hightower 60 60
Steve Oosterink 48 48
Joe Bohaczek 48 48
Jacob Gilsdore 36 36

Sport Modified PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Vincent DeVito 60 53 60 103 276
Paul Green 48 86 134

Justin Laczynski 43 78 121
Claude Clayton 120 120
Wayne Ordon 60 53 113
Sean Morris 96 96
Adam O'Neil 48 48
Dave Sheedy 39 39

Expert  Runabout Ltd PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Joe Mannise 60 60
Jeremy Schandelmayer 60 60

Craig Fritz 60 60
Domeinco Barilla 53 53

Mike Vrabel 53 53
Juan Rada 48 48

Expert Runabout Open PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

George Hanaman 60 53 113
Chuck Baldwin 60 60
Mike Vrabel 48 48

Women's Runabout Ltd PANAMA CTY  SYRACUSE RACINE ROCHESTER HARTWELL CHARLESTON TOTAL

Sabrin Basile 60 60 106 226
Susan Voss 60 120 180

Brooke Baldwin 60 60
Nanette Grissom 53 53


